Video | FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H
u Ultra high resolution 960H sensor
u High Dynamic Range to see bright and dark details
simultaneously
u High impact, vandal-resistant, weatherproof housing

EN 50102, exceeding IK 10
Water/dust protection IP66 and NEMA Type‑4X
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; 50 Hz; PAL
Order number VDN-5085-V311
                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
6 | FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; 60 Hz; NTSC
Order number VDN-5085-V321
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens; 50 Hz; PAL
Order number VDN-5085-V911
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens; 60 Hz; NTSC
Order number VDN-5085-V921
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 18 to 55 mm lens; 50 Hz; PAL
Order number VDN-5085-VA11
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 18 to 55 mm lens; 60 Hz; NTSC
Order number VDN-5085-VA21
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; surface mount;
50 Hz; PAL
Order number VDN-5085-V311S
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; surface mount;
60 Hz; NTSC
Order number VDN-5085-V321S
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens; surface mount; 50 Hz;
PAL
Order number VDN-5085-V911S
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis
adjustment; 4-zone motion detect; 15-zone privacy
mask; varifocal 9 to 22 mm lens; surface mount; 60 Hz;
NTSC
Order number VDN-5085-V921S
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 5000
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK10;
12VDC/24VAC; true day/night; 720 TVL; 3-axis